

## International Network for Natural Sciences [INNSPUB]

Holding: B-280 (GF), Kadirgonj, Boalia, Rajshahi- 6000, BANGLADESH Website: www.innspub.net App] E-mail: info@innspub.net

Office: +8801716992866 Support: +8801715482998 [WhatsApp]

**References:** INNSpub/APC/USD-BDT/2023/F09/2-1

## Date: January 01, 2023

## Article Processing Charge of INNSpub Journals

Publication fees will be charged after the acceptance of the research paper. The processing charges have differed for each individual journal to the following standard...

Journals	Regular publication	Fast Publication
International Journal of Biosciences	100 USD	150 USD
Journal of Biodiversity and Environmental Sciences	80 USD	120 USD
International Journal of Agronomy and Agricultural Research	75 USD	100 USD
International Journal of Biomolecules and Biomedicine	50 USD	75 USD
International Journal of Microbiology and Mycology	50 USD	75 USD

m BANGLADESH 5, 000 BDT
-------------------------

Note:

After complete payment please upload the receipt into the author 'Dashboard' or mail it to payment@innspub.net

If you have any queries please send a mail to (info@innspub.net)